Document Engarde Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
RIS AT Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND
Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Formula of the competition

64 fencers
1 poules: round

64 fencers

10 poules (4 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

46 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 46 fencers

direct elimenation



Document Engarde Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
ARR013 19:45:40 Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND
Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Fencers (all, structured order - 64), page 1/2

fencer number name and first name country date of birth
4 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 2/24/1996
21 FITZGERALD Edward AUS 3/15/1997
15 FOSTER Matthew AUS 4/10/1997
Morris Jesse AUS 9/26/1997
SYED MASAVI BAN 11/20/2000
22 ALI Yusuf Salman BRN 12/1/1996
18 KHMIS Hamad Mejsdam BRN 2/28/1998
CHIM Theara CAM 6/7/1997
8 KHIM Sammean CAM 5/5/1997
23 SAN Sokseyha CAM 16/8/1997
CHEN JINGFENG CHN 12/5/1996
HUANG YONGXI CHN 18/4/1996
LV CHENIIE CHN 21/1/1996
YANG ZHIFENG CHN 14/4/1996
SADANANDAN AKSHAY FCA 14/10/1997
CHAN Wun Sang HKG 19/9/1997
CHEUNG Ka Long HKG 10/6/1997
9 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG 9/10/1997
11 O Chun Yee HKG 19/1/1997
AHMAD FAUZAN FAHMI INA 7/5/1997
ARIESDA [HSAN INA 4/5/1997
RESMANA FAHRU INA 4/11/1997
REZCHA FAJAR GALUH INA 4/2/1998
AL-MOHAMMEDAWTI ALI IRQ
7 SALMAN ALI IRQ

10 ABE Yoshiki JPN 6/11/1996
ITO Takuma JPN 7/17/1998
NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN 5/5/1996
TAKEDA Rikuto JPN 2/13/1997
AHMET Akan KAZ 26/2/1996
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 6/13/1996
KOSSACHYOV Dmitriy KAZ 12/25/1997
KIM ALEKS KOR 9/3/1996
KIM HYEON JIN KOR 12/1/1998
KIM SUNG JUN KOR 8/30/1996
YOON BOH YUN KOR 6/16/1997
20 LEONG Cheng Wai MAC 12/1/1996
26 LEONG Chi Leng MAC 2/1/1996
25 CHENG Tristan MAS 17/5/1999
MADHUREI Vinnoth MAS 6/6/1997

13 MOK Bryan, Vern Yan MAS

SETH Imran MAS

BATSUREN Amarbold MGL 10/15/1999



Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013

Fencers (all, structured order - 64), page 2/2

fencer number

12

16

24

17

27

14

19

name and first name country date of birth
ENKHBAATAR Enkhtulga MGL 9/24/1998
ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene MGL 8/24/1998
SELENGE Bilegt MGL 9/18/1997
PEREZ NATHANIEL PHI 26/1/1996
BASAHL Sultan QAT 7/1/1997
HADRAM Nayef QAT 8/31/1996
MESHAAB Khalid QAT 3/11/1996
CHAN WEI YU SIN 10/5/1996
LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WEI RONG SIN 9/4/1997
LIM JOSHUA IAN SIN 1/12/1996
NG JET SHANG FEI SIN 5/10/1998
DOUNGPATRA SITSADIPAT THA 30/10/1998
KAMKANONGNGAM NOBPAKIT THA 17/11/1997
MAYAKARN SOPANUT THA 20/12/1996
RUJISANGWITYA KRITIN THA 5/9/1997
CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 1/2/1996
HSU Shuo Ting TPE 8/16/1997
WANG Chun Jui TPE 7/25/1996
WANG Yung Hsin TPE 4/7/1996
AL AZAZI Nahyan UAE 12/31/1997

AL-SALEMI Mohammed Abduljabbar YEM 14/7/2002



Document Engarde Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
4312013 19:46:06 Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND
Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Pouleno 1 10:00 piste No 1

Referee : MR. HIROSHI =~ Hashimoto JPN

Referee : MR. EDIH Waryadih  INA

V/M ind. HS ranking

ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene MGL 0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |1 0/6 -29 1 7
LIM JOSHUA TAN SIN \% vV |V |V |V |V 6/6 20 30 1
FITZGERALD Edward AUS vV |2 vV |0 |V |3 3/6 1 20 4
YOON BOH YUN KOR vV |2 |3 2 |V |3 2/6 0 20 5
CHEUNG Ka Long HKG vV |2 |V |V vV |V 5/6 15 27 2
ALI Yusuf Salman BRN vV |1 1 |0 |3 0 1/6 -15 10 6
LV CHENIJIE CHN vV |3 |V |V |2 |V 4/6 8 25 3
Pouleno2 10:00 piste No 2
Referee : MR. PHAM Anh Tuan VIE
V/M ind. HS ranking
SAN Sokseyha CAM \Y 1 1 |V |V 3/6 -3 18 4
BASAHL Sultan QAT 1 1 |0 |V |V 2/6 -10 13 6
LEONG Cheng Wai MAC vV |V 3 |0 |V3 3/6 1 19 3
NG JET SHANG FEI SIN vV |V |V 1 |V |V 5/6 12 26 2
KIM ALEKS KOR vV |V |V |V vV |V 6/6 24 30 1
AL-MOHAMMEDAWT ALI IRQ 3 1 v |2 |1 \Y 2/6 -6 17 5
BATSUREN Amarbold MGL 2 (2 |1 |2 |0 |3 0/6 -18 10 7
Pouleno3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee : MR. LEE Jeonghyeon KOR
Referee : MR. CAI YONG Mao MAC
V/M ind. HS ranking
ITO Takuma JPN vV 4 |V |V [ X |V 4/5 16 24 2
CHAN WEI YU SIN 2 4 |V 4 X |V 2/5 4 20 4
WANG Chun Jui TPE vV |V vV |V X |V 5/5 12 25 1
SADANANDAN AKSHAY FCA 0o |0 |2 0 X |V 1/5 -14 7 5
DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 0o |V |2 |V X |V 3/5 1 17 3
ENKHBAATAR Enkhtulga MGL A A A A |A A aband 7
RUJISANGWITYA KRITIN THA 1 1 1 1 12 X 0/5 -19 6 6
Pouleno4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee : MR. HUANG Hao Chih TPE
Referee : MR. WILFREDO  Vizcayno PHI
V/IM ind. HS ranking
KHMIS Hamad Mejsdam BRN v |3 |V |3 |2 |0 2/6 -9 18 6
KIM HYEON JIN KOR 3 vV |2 |3 |V |2 2/6 -3 20 4
AL-SALEMI Mohammed Abduljabbar YEM vV |1 1 1 1 |0 1/6 -19 9 7
AHMAD FAUZAN FAHMI INA 4 |V |V 1 |V |3 3/6 4 23 3
Morris Jesse AUS vV |V |V |V \An 5/6 11 27 2
CHENG Tristan MAS vV [2 |V |2 |3 0 2/6 -6 17 5
MESHAAB Khalid QAT vV |V |V |[V4 |V |V 6/6 22 29 1




Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
Poules, round no 1, page 2/2

Pouleno5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee : MR. TSUI MAN SUM Vincent HKG
V/M ind. HS ranking

AL AZAZI Nahyan UAE 4 2 2 2 4 0/5 -11 14 6
HUANG YONGXI CHN \% vV |V |V |4 4/5 8 24 1
KIM SUNG JUN KOR vV |4 vV |4 \Y 3/5 9 23 3
CHEN Tse Yuan TPE \% 1 0 \Y% 1 2/5 -6 12 5
LEONG Chi Leng MAC vV |2 \Y% 1 2 2/5 -6 15 4
LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WEI RONG SIN vV |V |2 vV |V 4/5 6 22 2
Pouleno 6 10:00 piste No 6
Referee : MRS.OLGA Antipova KAZ
VIM ind. HS ranking
CHIM Theara CAM 1 2 2 1 1 0/5 -18 7 6
YANG ZHIFENG CHN \Y vV |V 4 \Y 4/5 18 24 1
SALMAN ALI IRQ v |0 vV 12 \Y 3/5 -2 17 4
HADRAM Nayef QAT vV |0 4 \Y% \Y% 3/5 3 19 3
HSU Shuo Ting TPE v |V |v 3 \Y 4/5 11 23 2
DOUNGPATRA SITSADIPAT THA vV |0 3 1 0 1/5 -12 9 5
Pouleno7 10:00 piste No 7
Referee : MR. YAHYA QASIM Abdulla QAT
V/M ind. HS ranking
KHIM Sammean CAM 0 0 1 \Y% 2 1/5 -14 8 6
REZCHA FAJAR GALUH INA \Y 1 vV |V |0 3/5 4 16 3
FOSTER Matthew AUS vV |V vV |V \% 5/5 21 25 1
KAMKANONGNGAM NOBPAKIT THA \Y 1 0 3 2 1/5 -10 11 4
SELENGE Bilegt MGL 2 4 0 \Y% 0 1/5 -12 11 5
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ vV V2 |3 vV |V 4/5 11 20 2
Pouleno 8 10:00 piste No 8
Referee : MR. EUGENE Chua SIN
V/M ind. HS ranking
SETH Imran MAS 0 2 2 0 3 0/5 -18 7 6
TAKEDA Rikuto JPN \% vV |V |4 2 3/5 10 21 3
MAYAKARN SOPANUT THA vV |0 \Y% 1 \Y 3/5 -1 16 4
ARIESDA THSAN INA \% 1 1 2 0 1/5 -11 9 5
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG vV |V |V V3 3 4/5 9 21 2
CHEN JINGFENG CHN vV |V |4 vV |V 4/5 11 24 1
Pouleno 9 11:30 piste No PODIUM
Referee : MR. MOJTABA  Sarshogh IRI
V/IM ind. HS ranking
RESMANA FAHRU INA \% 1 2 \Y% 3 2/5 -3 16 4
SYED MASAVI BAN 0 0 0 0 0 0/5 -25 0 6
ABE Yoshiki JPN vV |V vV |V \% 5/5 17 25 1
AHMET Akan KAZ vV |V |2 2 0 2/5 -3 14 5
MOK Bryan, Vern Yan MAS 4 \Y 1 \ 1 2/5 0 16 3
CHAN Wun Sang HKG vV |V |4 V V4 4/5 14 23 2
Poule no 10 11:30 piste No 8
Referee : MR. SANTI Patanaweeran THA
V/M ind. HS ranking
PEREZ NATHANIEL PHI vV |V V4 |V |V 5/5 15 24 1
O Chun Yee HKG 2 vV |V |V \% 4/5 13 22 2
WANG Yung Hsin TPE 1 1 3 \Y% \% 2/5 -6 15 4
NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN 3 1 \Y vV |V 3/5 3 19 3
MADHUREI Vinnoth MAS 1 2 4 1 0 0/5 -17 8 6
KOSSACHYOV Dmitriy KAZ 2 0 2 \Y 1/5 -8 12 5




Document Engarde

4/3/2013 19:47:29

Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013

Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND
Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking
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name and first name

KIM ALEKS

MESHAAB Khalid
FOSTER Matthew

LIM JOSHUA IAN

ABE Yoshiki

PEREZ NATHANIEL
WANG Chun Jui
CHEUNG Ka Long

NG JET SHANG FEI
Morris Jesse

YANG ZHIFENG

ITO Takuma

CHAN Wun Sang

O Chun Yee

CHEN JINGFENG

HSU Shuo Ting
KALIYEV Tamirlan
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
HUANG YONGXI

LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WEI RONG
LV CHENIJIE

TAKEDA Rikuto

KIM SUNG JUN
REZCHA FAJAR GALUH
HADRAM Nayef
NOGUCHI Ryohei
DOUGLAS Sholto
MAYAKARN SOPANUT
SALMAN ALI

AHMAD FAUZAN FAHMI
FITZGERALD Edward
LEONG Cheng Wai

SAN Sokseyha

CHAN WEI YU

MOK Bryan, Vern Yan
RESMANA FAHRU
AHMET Akan

LEONG Chi Leng
WANG Yung Hsin

CHEN Tse Yuan

YOON BOH YUN

KIM HYEON JIN
AL-MOHAMMEDAWTI ALI

country V/IM

KOR
QAT
AUS
SIN
JPN
PHI
TPE
HKG
SIN
AUS
CHN
JPN
HKG
HKG
CHN
TPE
KAZ
HKG
CHN
SIN
CHN
JPN
KOR
INA
QAT
JPN
AUS
THA
IRQ
INA
AUS
MAC
CAM
SIN
MAS
INA
KAZ
MAC
TPE
TPE
KOR
KOR
IRQ

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.
24

22
21

HS

30
29
25
30
25
24
25
27
26
27
24
24
23
22
24
23
20
21
24
22
25
21
23
16
19
19
17
16
17
23
20
19
18
20
16
16
14
15
15
12
20
20
17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),

ranking

43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64

name and first name

CHENG Tristan

KHMIS Hamad Mejsdam
BASAHL Sultan
KOSSACHYOV Dmitriy
KAMKANONGNGAM NOBPAKIT
ARIESDA THSAN

SELENGE Bilegt
DOUNGPATRA SITSADIPAT
KHIM Sammean
SADANANDAN AKSHAY
ALI Yusuf Salman
AL-SALEMI Mohammed Abduljabbar
AL AZAZI Nahyan
MADHUREI Vinnoth
BATSUREN Amarbold

CHIM Theara

SETH Imran
RUJISANGWITYA KRITIN
SYED MASAVI
ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene
ENKHBAATAR Enkhtulga

page 2/2

country V/IM

MAS
BRN
QAT
KAZ
THA
INA

MGL
THA
CAM
FCA

BRN
YEM
UAE
MAS
MGL
CAM
MAS
THA
BAN
MGL
MGL

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
aban

HS

17
18
13
12
11
9
11
9
8
7
10
9
14
8
10

— O N N

group
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
abandonm



Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013

Tableau of 64, page 1/2

1 KIM ALEKS KOR
KIM ALEKS
64
14:45 piste 1 | KIM ALEKS
33 SAN Sokseyha CAM 15/4
13:45 piste 1 | SAN Sokseyha
32 LEONG Cheng Wai MAC 15/14
16:05 piste 1
17 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ
KALIYEV Tamirlan
48
15:05 piste 1 HSU Shuo Ting
49 15/11
HSU Shuo Ting
16 HSU Shuo Ting TPE
9 NG IJET SHANG FEI SIN
NG JET SHANG FEI
56
15:25 piste 1 NG JET SHANG FEI
41 YOON BOH YUN KOR 12/10
14:05 piste 1 YOON BOH YUN
24 REZCHA FAJAR GALUH INA 15/8
16:25 piste 1
25 HADRAM Nayef QAT
14:25 piste 1 CHEN Tse Yuan
40 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 15/14
15:45 piste 1 CHEUNG Ka Long
57 15/8
CHEUNG Ka Long
8 CHEUNG Ka Long HKG
5 ABE Yoshiki JPN
ABE Yoshiki
60
14:45 piste 2 ABE Yoshiki
37 AHMET Akan KAZ 15/8
13:45 piste 2 MAYAKARN SOPANUT
28 MAYAKARN SOPANUT THA 15/6
16:05 piste 2
21 LV CHENIJIE CHN
14:05 piste 2 LV CHENJIE
44 CHENG Tristan MAS 11/5
15:05 piste 2 LV CHENIJIE
53 15/12
ITO Takuma
12 ITO Takuma JPN
13 CHAN Wun Sang HKG
CHAN Wun Sang
52
15:25 piste 2 CHAN Wun Sang
45 KHMIS Hamad Mejsdam BRN 15/7
14:25 piste 2 LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WE
20 LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WE  SIN 15/9
16:25 piste 2
29 SALMAN ALI IRQ
13:45 piste 3 SALMAN ALI
36 RESMANA FAHRU INA 15/5
15:45 piste 2 LIM JOSHUA IAN
61 15/3
LIM JOSHUA IAN

LIM JOSHUA TAN SIN

KIM ALEKS
15/10

CHEUNG Ka Long
15/8

LV CHENIJIE
15/13

LIM JOSHUA TAN
15/8



Tableau of 64, page 2/2

Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013

3 FOSTER Matthew AUS
FOSTER Matthew
62
14:45 piste 3 FOSTER Matthew
35 MOK Bryan, Vern Yan MAS 15/9
14:05 piste 3 | MOK Bryan, Vern Yan
30 AHMAD FAUZAN FAHMI INA 15/8
19 HUANG YONGXI CHN 16:05 piste 3
14:25 piste 3 HUANG YONGXI
46 BASAHL Sultan QAT 15/6
15:05 piste 3 HUANG YONGXI
51 15/9
O Chun Yee
14 O Chun Yee HKG
11 YANG ZHIFENG CHN
YANG ZHIFENG
54
15:25 piste 3 YANG ZHIFENG
43 AL-MOHAMMEDAWI ALI IRQ 15/10
13:45 piste 4 TAKEDA Rikuto
22 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN 15/5
27 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 16:25 piste 3
14:05 piste 4 DOUGLAS Sholto
38 WANG Yung Hsin TPE 15/3
15:45 piste 3 DOUGLAS Sholto
59 15/11
PEREZ NATHANIEL
6 PEREZ NATHANIEL PHI
7  WANG Chun Jui TPE
WANG Chun Jui
58
14:45 piste 4 NOGUCHI Ryohei
39 LEONG Chi Leng MAC 15/3
14:25 piste 4 NOGUCHI Ryohei
26 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN 15/4
23 KIM SUNG JUN KOR 16:05 piste ¢
13:45 podium KIM SUNG JUN
42 KIM HYEON JIN KOR 15/9
15:05 piste 4 Morris Jesse
55 15/8
Morris Jesse
10 Morris Jesse AUS
15 CHEN JINGFENG CHN
CHEN JINGFENG
50
15:25 piste 4 CHEN JINGFENG
47 15/6
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
18 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG
31 FITZGERALD Edward AUS 16:25 piste 4
14:05 poduim FITZGERALD Edward
34 CHAN WEI YU SIN 15/4
15:45 piste 4 MESHAAB Khalid
63 15/10
MESHAAB Khalid
2 MESHAAB Khalid QAT

HUANG YONGXI
15/5

YANG ZHIFENG
1577

NOGUCHI Ryohei
15/9

CHEN JINGFENG
15/6



Document Engarde
4/3/2013 19:44:46

Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND

Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Tableau of 16
1 KIM ALEKS KOR
16:05 piste 1 | KIM ALEKS
16 HSU Shuo Ting TPE 15/10
17:05 piste 1 | CHEUNG Ka Long
9 NG IJET SHANG FEI SIN 15/11
16:25 piste 1 | CHEUNG Ka Long
8 CHEUNG Ka Long HKG 15/8
5 ABE Yoshiki 1PN 18:10 podium CHEUNG Ka LOIlg
oshiki 15/4
16:05 piste 2 | LV CHENJIE
12 LV CHENIJIE CHN 15/13
17:05 piste 2 | LIMJOSHUA IAN
13 CHAN Wun Sang HKG 15/14
16:25 piste 2 | LIM JOSHUA IAN
4 LIMJOSHUA IAN SIN 15/8
s FOSTER Matth AUS 19:10 podium | CHEN JINGFENG
atthew 13/12
16:05 piste 3 | HUANG YONGXI
14 HUANG YONGXI CHN 15/5
17:05 piste 3 | YANG ZHIFENG
11 YANG ZHIFENG CHN 15/5
16:25 piste 3 | YANG ZHIFENG
6  DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 15/7
S NOGUCHI Rvohel N 18:10 piste 6 | CHEN JINGFENG
yohei 15/13
16:05 piste 4 | NOGUCHI Ryohei
10  Morris Jesse AUS 15/9
17:05 piste 4 | CHEN JINGFENG
15 CHEN JINGFENG CHN 15/7
16:25 piste 4 | CHEN JINGFENG
2  MESHAAB Khalid QAT 15/6




Document Engarde Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
R Fashion Island Shopping Center, Bangkok, THAILAND
Men's Foil Individual (Cadet Category)
Monday 4 March, 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking name and first name country
1 CHEN JINGFENG CHN
2 CHEUNG Ka Long HKG
3 LIM JOSHUA IAN SIN
3 YANG ZHIFENG CHN
5 KIM ALEKS KOR
6 HUANG YONGXI CHN
7 LV CHENIJIE CHN
8 NOGUCHI Ryohei JPN
9 MESHAAB Khalid QAT
10 FOSTER Matthew AUS
11  ABE Yoshiki JPN
12 NG JET SHANG FEI SIN
13 Morris Jesse AUS
14 CHAN Wun Sang HKG
15 HSU Shuo Ting TPE
16 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS
17 PEREZ NATHANIEL PHI
18 WANG Chun Jui TPE
19 ITO Takuma JPN
20 O Chun Yee HKG
21 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ
22 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG
23 LIM CHRISTIAN JAMES WEI RO SIN
24 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN
25 KIM SUNG JUN KOR
26 MAYAKARN SOPANUT THA
27 SALMAN ALI IRQ
28 FITZGERALD Edward AUS
29 SAN Sokseyha CAM
30 MOK Bryan, Vern Yan MAS
31 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE
32 YOON BOH YUN KOR
33 REZCHA FAJAR GALUH INA
34 HADRAM Nayef QAT
35 AHMAD FAUZAN FAHMI INA
36 LEONG Cheng Wai MAC
37 CHAN WEI YU SIN

98]
o0

RESMANA FAHRU INA



Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships 2013
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking name and first name country

39 AHMET Akan KAZ
40 LEONG Chi Leng MAC
40 WANG Yung Hsin TPE

42 KIM HYEON JIN KOR
43 AL-MOHAMMEDAWI ALI IRQ

43 CHENG Tristan MAS
45 KHMIS Hamad Mejsdam BRN
46 BASAHL Sultan QAT
47 KOSSACHYOV Dmitriy KAZ
48 KAMKANONGNGAM NOBPAKI THA
49 ARIESDA IHSAN INA

50 SELENGE Bilegt MGL
51 DOUNGPATRA SITSADIPAT THA
52 KHIM Sammean CAM
53 SADANANDAN AKSHAY FCA

54 ALI Yusuf Salman BRN
55 AL-SALEMI Mohammed Abduljab YEM
56 AL AZAZI Nahyan UAE
57 MADHUREI Vinnoth MAS
58 BATSUREN Amarbold MGL
59 CHIM Theara CAM
59 SETH Imran MAS
61 RUJISANGWITYA KRITIN THA
62 SYED MASAVI BAN
63 ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene MGL

64 ENKHBAATAR Enkhtulga MGL



